
INTER-AGENCY SUSTAINABILITY COORDINATORS NETWORK (ISCN) DIRECTORY 

Last updated: 08/12/2016 

Facilitator: Elin Shepard, PECI Email:  eshepard@Clearesult.com 

Support: Keith Johnston, Keith.Johnston@oregon.gov   

ALYSSA MUCKEN 
Water Resources Department 

Email: Alyssa.m.muchen@state.or.us  

JOE WESTERSUND 
Dept. of Environmental Quality Email: 

Joe.westersund@state.or.us  

ARCHANA THAPA-SHERPA 
Department of Justice 

Email: Archana.thapa-campbell@state.or.us 

 JONATHAN MOLL 
Department of State Lands 

Email: Jonathan.Moll@state.or.us  

 BRANDON TRELSTAD 
Oregon University System 

Email: Brandon.trelstad@oregonstate.edu 

KIRK RHOADES 
Department of Human Services 

Email: kirk.n.rhoades@state.or.us 

CHAD NAUGLE 
Department of Corrections 

 Email: chad.e.naugle@state.or.us 

KACI RADCLIFFE 
Department of Energy 

Email: Kaci.Radcliffe@state.or.us  

 CHERYL STRYKER-WHYTE 
Travel Oregon 

Email:  Cheryl@traveloregon.com    

KATRINA KAM 
Parks and Recreation 

Email:  Katrina.Kam@oregon.gov  

CHRIS STEWART 
Department of Forestry 

Email: david.c.stewart@oregon.gov  

 KERRI NELSON 
Dept. of Environmental Quality 
Email: Kerri.nelson@state.or.us 

 CORT DOKKEN 
Oregon State Police 

Email:  Cort.dokken@state.or.us   

LANE FOULGER 
Dept. Consumer and Business Services 

Email: Lane.h.foulger@state.or.us   

DAN ELLIOTT 
Housing and Community Services 

Email: Dan.Elliott@oregon.gov  

LESLIE KOCHAN 

Dept. of Environmental Quality 
Email: Leslie.kochan@state.or.us  

DAVID POSTON 
Public Utilities Commission 

Email:  david.poston@state.or.us 

LINDA RIDDELL 
Dept. of Human Services 

Email:  LINDA.C.RIDDELL@state.or.us 

EMILY YORK 

Public Health Division 
Email: Emily.a.york@state.or.us  

LIZ REDON 

Oregon Watershed Enhancement Board 
Email:  Liz.redon@state.or.us 

ERIC GABRIELSEN 

Employment 
Email:  eric.r.gabrielsen@oregon.gov  

MARK BRADY 
Business Oregon 

Email:  Mark.Brady@oregon.gov  

ERIC TIMMONS 
Parks and Recreation 

Eric.timmons@oregon.gov  

Dept. of Administrative Services 
Email:  

GABRIELA GOLDFARB 
Governor’s Office 

Email: Gabriela.goldfarb@oregon.gov  

RANDY HINRICHSEN 
Oregon State Police 

Email:  Randy.hinrichsen@state.or.us 

 GARY ROTH 
Dept. of Agriculture 

Email:  Gary.b.roth@state.or.us 

 STEPHANIE CALDERA 
Dept. of Environmental Quality 

Email:  stephanie.caldera@state.or.us  

GEOFF CROOK 
Oregon Department of Transportation 

Geoff.s.crook@state.or.us  

TEDDY LELAND 
Land Conservation and Development 

Email: teddy.leland@state.or.us 

Dept. of Fish & Wildlife 
Email:  

 TROY BOWSER 
Department of Corrections 

Email:  troy.bowser@state.or.us 

 JEREMY EMERSON 
Department of Human Services 

Email:  jeremy.emerson@state.or.us 

WENDY WILES 
Dept. of Environmental Quality  

Email:  wendy.wiles@state.or.us  

 JIM PAUL 
Dept. of Forestry 

Email: jim.paul@state.or.us 

REX EMERY 
Oregon Youth Authority 

Email: Rex.emeery@state.or.us  
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